
PRODUCTIVITY AND EFFICIENCY
OF INPUT USE FOR RICE

FARMING IN SRIKATON VILLAGE
BUAY MADANG TIMUR

DISTRICT OKU TIMUR REGENCY
by rumahjurnalunived@gmail.com 1

Submission date: 02-Jul-2022 06:07AM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1865717914
File name: 8._Dimas_Adi...docx (242.12K)
Word count: 6337
Character count: 39544



1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

3



1

1

3



3

3



2

2

3



1

3

3



2

2

3



1

1

3

3



3



3

3



2

2

3



2

2 2

2

3

3



1

1

2

3



1

1

3

3



1

1

1

1

3



12

2

2

2

3

3



1

2

2

2

2

2

3



1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3



1

1

1

1

1

1

2

3



1

3

3



1

1

1

1

1

2

3



1

3

3



1

2



22%
SIMILARITY INDEX

22%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 10%

2 7%

3 5%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 3%

PRODUCTIVITY AND EFFICIENCY OF INPUT USE FOR RICE
FARMING IN SRIKATON VILLAGE BUAY MADANG TIMUR
DISTRICT OKU TIMUR REGENCY
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.unigal.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uksw.edu
Internet Source

jurnal.unived.ac.id
Internet Source



PRODUCTIVITY AND EFFICIENCY OF INPUT USE FOR RICE
FARMING IN SRIKATON VILLAGE BUAY MADANG TIMUR
DISTRICT OKU TIMUR REGENCY
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15

PAGE 16

PAGE 17

PAGE 18

PAGE 19

PAGE 20

PAGE 21

PAGE 22


